WED2DL32512V
February 2011 © 2011 Microsemi Corporation. All rights reserved. 1 Microsemi Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.microsemi.com
Rev. 6
Microsemi Corporation reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
*PRELIMINARY
512Kx32 Synchronous Pipeline Burst SRAM
FEATURES
 Fast clock speed: 200, 166, 150 & 133MHz

following clock rising edge.
WED2DL32512V
February 2011 © 2011 Microsemi Corporation. All rights reserved. 9 Microsemi Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.microsemi.com
Rev. 6
Microsemi Corporation reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
PRELIMINARY
ORDERING INFORMATION
512Kx32
Part Number
Confi gure tKQ Max
(ns)
Clock
(MHz)
Commercial Temp Range (0°C to 70°C)
WED2DL32512V25BC 512Kx32 3.0 200
WED2DL32512V35BC 512Kx32 3.5 166
WED2DL32512V38BC 512Kx32 3.8 150
WED2DL32512V40BC 512Kx32 4.0 133
Industrial Temp Range (-40°C to +85°C)
WED2DL32512V38BI 512Kx32 3.8 150
WED2DL32512V40BI 512Kx32 4.0 133
PACKAGE DIMENSION:  119 BUMP PBGA
0.15 (0.006)
119x
1.77 (0.070)